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Isabella Seccareccia
Anna Guterres
Laura Boyd
Emily Desjardins
Cailyn Guo
Abby Klein
Peyton Bishop
Megan Jaynes
Véronique Wirth
Asia Dang-Hill
Kyra Brodkin

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Tillsonburg SC
Hamilton SC

Granite Club
Newmarket FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Georgina SC

Forest Hill FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Granite Club

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date: 23-Nov-2019

November 20, 2019 to November 24, 2019

Section
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6:58:29PM

Super Series KIS 2019
GEORGINA ICE PALACE

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

41.05
38.67
32.40
31.40
30.59
29.21
29.14
28.92
28.40
28.03
23.86
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Points

41.05
38.67
32.40
31.40
30.59
29.21
29.14
28.92
28.40
28.03
23.86

Glenda Poirier



